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WEST BATON ROUGE PARISH
SHERIFF'S OFFICE

westbatonrouge.lavns.org/roster.aspx

SHERIFF JEFF BERGERON

West Baton Rouge Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.
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Name DOB

ALl, MOHAMMAD 02/11/1997
ANDERSON, KENTAVIOUS A 04/22/1998
AURAND, ASHLEY 04/15/1982
BARBAY, RANDY L 06/15/1956
BARKER, SHARMYRA 07/31/2006
BARLOW, JOSEPH H 11/15/1969
BATISTE, BRAD A 01/08/2002
BEARD, PATRICK W 10/22/1996
BENNETT, THOMAS L 03/07/1989
BORDEN, DAVID NORMAN 08/28/1979
BOULTS, GERALD 09/17/1983
BREAUX, MICHAEL 12/30/1965
BROWN, ALEXIS N 01/19/2002
BRYANT, RANDY 11/16/2001
BURGOS, CARLOS 07/09/1966
BUTLER, KRISTEN D 05/03/1992
CARTER, ELDRED P 06/09/1981
CHAPMAN, BILLY W 11/06/1986
CHAVARRIA-LOZA, ANDY OLIBER 05/15/2004
CHRISTOPHER, MAURICE D 10/02/1996
CLAIBORNE, CRYSTAL 04/27/1997
CLEMENT, JACOBI 01/06/2006
COLLADO, LENNY 02/19/1995
COLLINS, CALVIN D 07/09/1987
COLLINS, TEVIN 03/30/1994
COMEAUX, LATREEKA B 07/30/1990
COUVILLION, JUSTIN 07/14/1989
CRAWFORD, PATRICK K 08/08/1978
DAIGLE, BRENNAN J 09/01/1989
DAVIS, DEVUENTE L 07/31/1998
DAVIS, TYLER 01/17/2006
DUNCAN, ROBERT J 12/28/2007
DUNN, ADOLPHUS 05/18/1960
EALEM, GERALD 03/12/1984
EDWARDS, JAVEN R 04/24/2007
EDWARDS, JOSEPH M 06/21/2007
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# of offenders: 131
Last updated: 7/16/2025 2:30:57 AM Central Time
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ELAM, DUSTY A

FOSTER, AMOS B

GARCIA-ALVARADO, ANGEL GABRIEL

GAUTIER, DEANDRE D
GIRIOR, KERIN E
GOMEZ-LARA, JOSE A
GONZALEZ-PEREZ, JESUS
GREEN, DEWAYNE
GRIMES, COURTNEY L
GUERRERO, ANGEL
HADNOT, DREDRAIN
HAMILTON, LYNTRELL
HAMMOND, BARBARA
HARRISON, TERRY L
HASBERT, RICKY
HEBERT, ROBERT GLENN
HENDERSON, GABRIEL
HIGDON, JOHN
HOLIFIELD, JONATHAN
HOLMES, CHRISTOPHER M
HOLMES, HALEIGH E
HONORE, JACKIE L
HOPKINS, DANIEL J
HUBBARD, EUREKA M
IBE, NEAVAH ME'KI
IGNONT, DEXTER
JACKSON, JARRETTIN R
JACKSON, STEPHEN P
JACQUNEAUX, CREIG M
JANNISE, ROMAN C
JARREAU, TRAVIS JUDE
JOHNSON, DEVONTAE T
JOHNSON, JESSICAR
JOHNSON, RUSSELL T
JORDAN, WARREN K
JOSEPH, JOHNELL C
KAY, MATTHEW Z
LACAZE, ARKADIA
LANDRY, BRENT P
LANIEUX, CATHERINE M
LANUS, LARRY D
LEBLANC, JAVEN
LEMKER, DERRICK
LOUIS, TODDRICK T
MAIDEN, EVERETT
MARKS, EUGENE

MATTHEWS, BRYAN
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822460
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822460
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=803219
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=803219
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=814606
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=814606
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=49076
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=49076
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822689
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822689
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=28012
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=28012
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=794997
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=794997
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L

L

MCDOWELL, MICHAEL B

MCGINNIS, MARKEITHAN

MCKAY, THOMAS L

MITCHELL, COURTNEY

MUSTAFA, IHAB

PARKER, JOSEPH

PAYNE, JOHNNY LOUIS

PHILLIPS, CLARENCE

PICKETT, PARKER

PIPER, PATRICK F

PITTS, EVAN

POWELL, STERLING A

RAMIREZ, JOHNNY

RENEAU, PATRICIA

RICE, TERRELL J

ROBERTS, DION

RODRIQUEZ, AMILCAR-GONZALO

RUSSELL, DANIELLE C
SANDERS, JASON
SANFORD, KEYMOND T
SCIONEAUX, MICHAEL
SHEPPARD, JEREMIAH
SIMMONS, ELMORE D
SIMONEAUX, JESSICA
SMITH, SHERMAN J
SOILEAU, BRITTANY MAE
STAFFORD, KENNETH B
STEWART, JEFFREY ZAROY
STEWART, SANDRAM
TURNER, JAMBRA K
VEZIA, QUENTIN R
VIATOR, NICHOLAS p
VICTORIAN, MAKHI K
VIGOA, REINIEL
WALKER, TARRECO
WARDROP, PATRICK JACK
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A
WATTS, MELINDA S
WELBORN, JEREMIAH C
WHATLEY, RYAN A
WHITE, JONATHAN M
WILKINSON, AALIYAH F
WILLIAMS, ROBERT L
WILLIAMS, TERRANCE
WILLIS, FABIAN

WILSON, JALEN D

WYATT, TYLER LOUIS
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11/29/1955

04/13/2001

08/15/1968

06/22/1994

04/12/1982

03/12/1986

04/22/1987

10/22/2004

05/16/2004

01/03/1985

04/13/1998

06/06/2006

10/19/1985

12/11/1981

08/25/1997

02/06/2000

11/25/1989

04/23/1976

02/12/1979

04/14/2000

11/11/1969

09/16/1997

07/06/1963

07/27/1989

12/16/1986

10/23/1998

01/09/1981

07/06/2006

11/12/1991

08/27/1992

10/08/1985

09/14/1979

05/30/2006

11/28/1983

09/04/1990

01/26/1983

06/08/1984

08/02/1967

01/24/1984

08/28/1995

08/17/1987

09/21/2002

10/09/1995

04/15/1989

11/01/1983

08/28/2000

04/23/1997

White

Black

White

Black

Unknown

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Unknown

White

Black

Black

Unknown

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

White

Black

Unknown

Black

White

Black

White

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

06/19/2025

07/06/2025

06/14/2005

07/04/2025

03/30/2025

03/21/2024

04/30/2025

07/12/2025

07/13/2025

09/01/2024

02/12/2025

12/19/2024

01/07/2025

04/02/2025

03/20/2024

07/29/2024

06/13/2025

06/04/2025

05/05/2025

05/24/2025

09/17/2024

05/13/2025

07/08/2025

09/30/2024

05/10/2025

07/05/2024

07/11/2025

06/28/2025

07/02/2025

08/04/2024

04/20/2025

01/10/2025

11/25/2024

03/17/2025

04/30/2025

04/14/2025

07/04/2025

06/30/2025

06/29/2025

05/15/2025

07/13/2025

12/30/2024

04/22/2025

03/30/2025

04/20/2025

06/03/2025
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823280
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823280
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823399
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823399
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=23398
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=23398
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823379
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823379
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820142
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820142
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=818833
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=818833
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=821257
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=821257
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823463
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823463
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823358
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823358
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=792407
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=792407
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822056
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822056
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=821561
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=821561
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=821739
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=821739
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=11483
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=11483
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822572
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822572
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=818816
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=818816
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820282
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820282
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=812174
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=812174
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=818526
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=818526
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=797778
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=797778
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=24212
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=24212
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=792481
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=792481
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=800336
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=800336
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822969
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822969
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=29622
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=29622
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=817679
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=817679
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820010
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820010
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=815568
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=815568
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=804142
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=804142
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=22957
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=22957
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=799882
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=799882
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822773
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822773
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=819452
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=819452
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=814711
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=814711
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=796234
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=796234
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822879
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822879
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=812787
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=812787
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=31144
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=31144
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=809499
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=809499
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=797129
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=797129
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=816337
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=816337
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823357
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823357
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=36193
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=36193
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820969
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=820969
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822524
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822524
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822775
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=822775
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823181
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823181
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L YORK, JERMAINE 12/01/1981 Black Male 07/07/2025
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823407
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=61&offenderID=823407

